The Riverside Church Senior Minister Search Committee
SUMMER LISTENING TOUR

Sunday, June 6
1-2pm

Sunday, June 20
1-2pm

Friday, June 25
1-2pm

Sunday, June 27
1-2pm

Group 1

Children & Families
Ministry

Adult Education

Group 2

Barber Training Program
Clothing Distribution
Food Pantry
Safe Haven
Shower Project

Lay Visitation/
Congregational Care Team
Stephen Ministry
Matthew 5:4 (Griet Support
for Spouses)
Spiritual Life Retreat
Committee
New Members Ministry

Group 3

Youth Ministry

Coming Home
Prison Ministry
Sojourners
Ecclesia

Group 4

OPEN SESSION

Group 5

Business and Professional
Women’s Club
Tower League and Older
Adult Ministries

Lift Every Voice and Vote
Poor People's Campaign
Beloved Earth Community




The Riverside Church Senior Minister Search Committee
SUMMER LISTENING TOUR

Sunday, July 11 | Thursday, July 15 Sunday, July 18 Sunday, July 25
1-2pm 3-4pm 1-2pm 1-2pm
Group 1 Staff Movies at Riverside
(Assembly Hall) Theatre of the Oppressed OPEN SESSION
(Groups 1-5) Wellbotics
Group 2 Young Adult Freedom School
Ministry
Group 3
OPEN SESSION Ushers Ministry/Board
of Ushers
Group 4 Antiracism Task Staft Weekday School
Force (Assembly Hall) Riverside Hawks
Maranatha
Black Lives
Matter/South
Africa/Cuba
Group 5 Greeters
Deat Ministry

Communion Ministry




The Riverside Church Senior Minister Search Committee
SUMMER LISTENING TOUR

Sunday, August 1 Sunday, August 8 Tuesday, August 10
1-2pm 1-2pm 4-5pm
Group 1 The Riverside Choir Supervisors
(Multi-Purpose Room)

(Groups 1-5)

Group 2 African Fellowship
Latinos at Riverside /Border
Mission
Group 3
The Inspirational Choir
Group 4 Men’s Class
Sharing & Densford Fund

Group 5 The Handbell Choir OPEN SESSION

Carillonneur




The Riverside Church Senior Minister Search Committee
SUMMER LISTENING TOUR

Sunday, August 15 Sunday, August 22 Sunday, August 29
MLK 411 Z200M Multi-Purpose Room
and Zoom
1-2pm 1-2pm 1-2pm
Groups Michael Livingston Jim Keat Lynn Casteel Harper
1-5
2-3pm 2-3pm 2-3 pm
Groups Debra Northern Bruce LLamb Amanda Meisenheimer
1-5




The Riverside Church Senior Minister Search Committee
SUMMER LISTENING TOUR

Sunday, September 12

Sunday, September 26

1-2pm 1-2pm
Group 1 Education Commission Budget and Planning Nominating
Zoom Committee Committee
Zoom & MILLK323 9T
Group 2 Membership, Care and Building Committee Personnel and Salary
Parish Life Commission Zoom & 20T Committee
Zoom 20T
Mission and Social Justice
Group 3 Commission Finance Committee Ordination Committee
Zoom Zoom & MLK318 MLK411
Group 4 Worship Commission Audit Committee Stewardship
Zoom Zoom & MLKs21 Committee
MILK321
Group 5 OPEN SESSION Senior Minister
South Hall Committee
Multi-Purpose Room
*Groups Church Council OPEN SESSION
1-5 Zoom & 9T 1-2pm
*2:15-3:15pm South Hall




The Riverside Church Senior Minister Search Committee
SUMMER LISTENING TOUR

Listening Tour Group Hosts

Group 1
Andrea White

Annie Meredith

Group 2
Alexa Donaphin

Beth Wynne-St. Louis

Group 3
David Vaughn

Emily Anderson

Group 4
Hylda Clarke

Karissa Garner

Group 5
Lee Sartain

Lisa Hinds
Mark Yim




